JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
MEMORANDUM 
To 
Bradly 
From: 
Darren K Indyke v-. 
Value Date: September 20, 2018 
Debit Account #: 

Please wire Eight Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight and 80/100 Euros 
(EUR 8,668.80) from the above account to: 
Receiving BIC: 
CRLYFRPPXXX 
Receiving Bank Name: 
LCL Bank 
France 
Receiving IBAN #: 

Beneficiary Name: 
THEOTECH 
Country and ZIP: 
France 75019 
Reference: Jeffrey Epstein (Cotrin Valdson) Quote No de Client; 2660